

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Derek Norrick, Director 2363 Jeep Road Abilene, KS 67410 (785)263-4780

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO INSTALL NON-PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY APPLICATION FEE - \$50.00

PROPERTY OWNER:	OWNER: PHONE:			
MAILING ADDRESS:				
EMAIL ADDRESS:				
PROPERTY ADDRESS:				
LEGAL:CORNER	QUARTER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE
CONTRACTOR:				
ADDRESS:				
PHONE:	EMAIL:			
	MINIMUM SEPAR	ATION DISTANCES		
	50' FROM ALL I	PROPERTY LINES		
	100' FROM PUBLIC P	OTABLE WATER LIN	ES	

50' FROM ALL PROPERTY LINES
100' FROM PUBLIC POTABLE WATER LINES
50' FROM BUILDINGS, FOUNDATIONS OR STRUCTURES
100' FROM ANY SOURCE OF SURFACE WATER
50' FROM ANY PRIVATE WASTEWATER SYSTEM
OTHER:

DICKINSON COUNTY SANITARY CODE REQUIRES THAT:

- NO PERSON SHALL DEVELOP ANY NON-PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY UNTIL THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS HAVE BEEN APPROVED BY THE DICKINSON COUNTY SANITARIAN
- ALL NON-PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIES MUST BE INSPECTED AND APPROVED BY THE DICKINSON COUNTY SANITARIAN FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE APPROVED PLANS
- NO PERSON SHALL USE, OR PERMIT TO BE USED, ANY NON-PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY UNTIL THEY HAVE RECEIVED A PERMIT FROM THE DICKINSON COUNTY SANITARIAN

BY SIGNING BELOW, I STATE THAT I HAVE READ, UNDERSTAND, AND AGREE TO ADHERE TO THE ABOVE LISTED TERMS AND REQUIREMENTS.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE